

Home

About Us

Services

Useful Info

News

Contact

Outside Activities

Download the Raising Financially Aware Kids book for FREE!

Download this book to view on your Kindle," Nook," iPad, or other eReader device.

- Go to americancentury.com/kids
- Complete form to receive your electronic copy of Raising Financially Aware Kids
- Click "Download Book"

American Century Investment Services, Inc.
© 2018 American Century Proprietary Holdings, Inc., All rights reserved.
NFCRD-94576 1869





Creative Financial Group helping Raise Financially Aware Kids.

Providing financial planning services since 1988.

Serving individual and corporate clients through our offices in Atlanta, Georgia, and Birmingham, Alabama.

Complete Services List

For more than two decades, Creative Financial Group (CFG) has provided financial planning and investment advisory services for executives (under a corporate sponsored executive program), business owners, high-net-worth individuals and families.

We believe in personalized planning and attention to each client's individual needs. We offer:

- Personal connection built on trust
- In-house expertise and full array of services
- A comprehensive analysis and ongoing review of your financial goals

No-Obligation Consultation

We offer a no-obligation, initial face-to-face interview to describe our services and to let you ask specific questions. This meeting can take place in the privacy of our office, your office or home. Contact us to learn more.

Contact us to learn more

Quick Links

E-Money

My Wealthscape Login (aka My Streetscape)

Portfolio Reports Online



Copyright © 2011 Creative Financial Group All rights reserved.

Creative Financial Group ("CFG") is a division of Synovus Securities, Inc ("SSI"), member FINRA/SIPC.

Prior to January 1, 2011, CFG was a separate registered investment adviser affiliate of SSI.

Investment products and services are not FDIC insured, are not deposits of or other obligations of Synovus Bank, are not guaranteed by Synovus Bank and involve investment risk, including possible

<u>loss of principal amount invested.</u> Synovus Securities, Inc. is a subsidiary of Synovus Financial Corp and an affiliate of Synovus Bank. You can obtain more information about Synovus Securities, Inc. and its Registered Representatives by accessing BrokerCheck